
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Benton Community               1    2    5    6    7    8   10   =  21      24:11      1:33
    2   West Delaware                  3    4    9   11   12   14   16   =  39      25:27      2:08
    3   Union                         13   15   18   20   21             =  87      28:13      3:31
    4   Independence                  17   19   22   23   24             = 105      30:13      3:32

 Incomplete Teams:  Columbus Catholic, South Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Katelyn Buscher              FR    Benton Community                  23:19      7:30
      2       2   Olivia Wilson                JR    Benton Community                  23:27      7:33
      3       3   Brigid McMahon               FR    West Delaware                     24:25      7:52
      4           Alyssa Chyma                 FR    South Tama                        24:28      7:52
      5       4   Maddy Gray                   JR    West Delaware                     24:33      7:54
      6       5   Madelyn Schadle              JR    Benton Community                  24:37      7:55
      7       6   Alyssa Ellis                 SR    Benton Community                  24:42      7:57
      8       7   Tanasiah Walker              JR    Benton Community                  24:52      8:00
      9       8   Kasi McWhorter               JR    Benton Community                  25:49      8:18
     10       9   Annika Sutter                JR    West Delaware                     25:49      8:18
     11      10   Kailey Bridgewater           SO    Benton Community                  25:52      8:19
     12      11   Hannah Axline                SO    West Delaware                     25:53      8:20
     13      12   MacY Loecke                  JR    West Delaware                     26:33      8:33
     14      13   Alex Hall                    FR    Union                             26:36      8:34
     15      14   Abby McGrane                 SR    West Delaware                     26:38      8:34
     16      15   Grace Asmussen               SO    Union                             26:39      8:35
     17           Lauren Price                 JR    Benton Community                  26:43      8:36
     18      16   Kaleah Carter                SO    West Delaware                     27:00      8:41
     19           Elysse Trost                 FR    Columbus Catholic                 27:13      8:46
     20           Taylor Heuthorst             SO    Columbus Catholic                 27:27      8:50
     21           Hailey Hilby                 JR    West Delaware                     27:37      8:53
     22           Sheeley McMahon              FR    West Delaware                     27:40      8:54
     23           Emily Larosa                 SR    West Delaware                     27:44      8:56
     24           Alyssa Kochuyt               JR    Benton Community                  27:45      8:56
     25           Olivia Price                 FR    Benton Community                  27:50      8:57
     26           Kendra Offerman              SR    West Delaware                     27:50      8:58
     27           Kelley Scherbring            SR    West Delaware                     27:51      8:58
     28      17   Jenavieve Grover             SO    Independence                      27:54      8:59
     29      18   Leah Kauffman                SO    Union                             27:56      8:59
     30           Ally Bierschenk              SR    Benton Community                  28:06      9:03
     31           Steph Slaven                 SR    South Tama                        28:47      9:16
     32           Jenifer Nunez                SR    South Tama                        28:52      9:18
     33           Hannah Dittrick              SO    West Delaware                     29:17      9:26
     34      19   Maria Crawford               SR    Independence                      29:38      9:32
     35           Kennedi Rogers               SR    West Delaware                     29:43      9:34
     36      20   Grace Keegan                 SO    Union                             29:47      9:35
     37      21   Aubrey Schmidt               SO    Union                             30:07      9:41
     38           Isabel Barron                JR    West Delaware                     30:27      9:48
     39           Hannah Wenger                JR    West Delaware                     30:43      9:53
     40      22   Jenna Smith                  SO    Independence                      30:44      9:54
     41           Isabelle Willey              SO    West Delaware                     30:56      9:57
     42      23   Karen Priebe                 SO    Independence                      31:21     10:05
     43      24   Molly Rothman                FR    Independence                      31:26     10:07
     44           Grace Reiss                  JR    West Delaware                     31:52     10:16
     45           Shai Schuldt                 FR    West Delaware                     34:43     11:11
     46           Kaley Pettlon                FR    West Delaware                     37:16     12:00
     47           Rebecca Cole                 JR    West Delaware                     42:31     13:41
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Benton Community                  Score =   21
    1    Katelyn Buscher, FR            23:19  7:30
    2    Olivia Wilson, JR              23:27  7:33
    5    Madelyn Schadle, JR            24:37  7:55
    6    Alyssa Ellis, SR               24:42  7:57
    7    Tanasiah Walker, JR            24:52  8:00
    8    Kasi McWhorter, JR             25:49  8:18
   10    Kailey Bridgewater, SO         25:52  8:19
         Lauren Price, JR               26:43  8:36
         Alyssa Kochuyt, JR             27:45  8:56
         Olivia Price, FR               27:50  8:57
         Ally Bierschenk, SR            28:06  9:03

  2) West Delaware                     Score =   39
    3    Brigid McMahon, FR             24:25  7:52
    4    Maddy Gray, JR                 24:33  7:54
    9    Annika Sutter, JR              25:49  8:18
   11    Hannah Axline, SO              25:53  8:20
   12    MacY Loecke, JR                26:33  8:33
   14    Abby McGrane, SR               26:38  8:34
   16    Kaleah Carter, SO              27:00  8:41
         Hailey Hilby, JR               27:37  8:53
         Sheeley McMahon, FR            27:40  8:54
         Emily Larosa, SR               27:44  8:56
         Kendra Offerman, SR            27:50  8:58
         Kelley Scherbring, SR          27:51  8:58
         Hannah Dittrick, SO            29:17  9:26
         Kennedi Rogers, SR             29:43  9:34
         Isabel Barron, JR              30:27  9:48
         Hannah Wenger, JR              30:43  9:53
         Isabelle Willey, SO            30:56  9:57
         Grace Reiss, JR                31:52 10:16
         Shai Schuldt, FR               34:43 11:11
         Kaley Pettlon, FR              37:16 12:00
         Rebecca Cole, JR               42:31 13:41

  3) Union                             Score =   87
   13    Alex Hall, FR                  26:36  8:34
   15    Grace Asmussen, SO             26:39  8:35
   18    Leah Kauffman, SO              27:56  8:59
   20    Grace Keegan, SO               29:47  9:35
   21    Aubrey Schmidt, SO             30:07  9:41

  4) Independence                      Score =  105
   17    Jenavieve Grover, SO           27:54  8:59
   19    Maria Crawford, SR             29:38  9:32
   22    Jenna Smith, SO                30:44  9:54
   23    Karen Priebe, SO               31:21 10:05
   24    Molly Rothman, FR              31:26 10:07

 Incomplete Teams:

 Columbus Catholic
   19    Elysse Trost, FR            27:13     8:46
   20    Taylor Heuthorst, SO        27:27     8:50

 South Tama
    4    Alyssa Chyma, FR            24:28     7:52
   31    Steph Slaven, SR            28:47     9:16
   32    Jenifer Nunez, SR           28:52     9:18
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